Hopicup

2018-09-08 JaZlovice

15km

start ~ 10:02:00 | all years of born | registered: 94

rank rank/cat.

1 1/mix 15km
2/mix 15km
3/mix 15km
4/mix 15km
5/mix 15km
6/mix 15km
7/mix 15km
8/mix 15km
9/mix 15km
10/mix 15km
11/mix 15km
12/mix 15km
13/mix 15km
14/mix 15km
15/mix 15km
1/déti do 10 let
16/mix 15km
2/déti do 10 let
17/mix 15km
18/mix 15km
19/mix 15km
20/mix 15km
3/déti do 10 let
21/mix 15km
22/mix 15km
23/mix 15km
24/mix 15km
25/mix 15km
26/mix 15km
27/mix 15km
4/déti do 10 let
28/mix 15km
29/mix 15km
30/mix 15km
31/mix 15km
32/mix 15km
5/déti do 10 let
38 33/mix 15km
(39) 6/détido 10 let
40 34/mix 15km
41 35/mix 15km
42 7/détido 10 let
43 36/mix 15km
44 37/mix 15km
(45) 8/détido 10 let
46 9/détido 10 let
47  38/mix 15km
48 39/mix 15km
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
199
176
125
104
173
158
29
211
112
191
204
177
138
35
110
120
171
213
212
54
119
102
147
146
87
3
2
197
178
190
193
111
175
196
207
159
160
186
187
128
127
152
183
181
182
133
124
123

name
TOMAS HEJTIK
JAN ZMATLIK
KAREL KASKA
JIRI DOBSOVIC
ZDENEK URBAN
DAVID RYCHETSKY
ALES KAFKA
ANNA TERSL
JANA HANZLIKOVA
ONDREJ MLICH
JAN SUCHY
JAKUB ZOULA
OLDRICH MILER
MARTIN KOSAR
MATE] HANZLIK
JAKUB HRUBY
PATRICIE UDLINKOVA
ADAM TERSL
MICHAL TERSL
STANISLAV PANCURA
KATERINA HRUBA
LUKAS BOREK
SIMON NOVAK
PETR NOVAK
KAREL VEVERA
MICHAEL PISKANIN
DAVID PISKANIN
ONDREJ VORACEK
LENKA ZOULOVA
JIRI MLICH
JULIE MLICHOVA
JAKUB HANZLIK
PETRA URBANOVA
STEPAN VORACEK
JIRI SMATLAK
PAVEL REZAC
SIMON REZAC
JAN MATURA
MATE] MATURA
KATERINA KLINDEROVA
KAMILA KASKOVA
EMMA POLACKOVA
DENISA KADLECKOVA
JIRi ARON
JIRi ARON
MAX KREJCI
JAN JAGER
VLADIMIR JAGER

year
1977
1991

2004
1954
1968
1987
1974
2004
1976
2007
1983
1984
1986
1979
2006
2009
2005
2009
1963
1980
1980
1984
2008
1973
1981

2006
1975
2000
1986
1974
2014
2007
2006
2000
1979
1979
2008
1981

2010
1997
2007
2008
1982
1973
2009
2009
2007
1973

team
PRAHA
ZOAA ARCHITEKTI
CHOMUTOV
PRAHA
PRAHA
WAG PAYMENT SOLUTIONS, A.S.
PRAHA 10 - VRSOVICE
KAMENICE
KOSTELEC NAD C.LESY, VYZERKY
HUNIKOFF
PRAHA
ZOAA ARCHITEKTI
TOO HIGH TO DIE
UJEZD NAD LESY PRAHA 21
VYZERKY
TOVACOV
EUROWAG
KAMENICE
KAMENICE
UJEZD NAD LESY
TOVACOV
W.A.G. PAYMENT SOLUTIONS
SLANY
SLANY
UJEZD NAD LESY
HOPI HOLDING
HOPI HOLDING
KADAN
ZOAA ARCHITEKTI
HUNIKOFF
HUNIKOFF
KOSTELEC NAD C.LESY, VYZERKY
PRAHA
KADAN
OSNICE
LIBECHOV
LIBECHOV
PROBOSTOV
PROBOSTOV
PRAHA
CHOMUTOV
PRAHA
PRAHA
MODLETICE
MODLETICE
EUROWAG
ARFIN
ARFIN

finish
30:22.6
30:51.2
32:04.5
32:54.6
32:55.6
33:55.2
34:09.5
34:37.5
34:49.4
35:21.4
36:08.2
36:13.4
36:27.5
36:34.4
36:36.4
36:56.6
37:11.9
37:11.9
37:12.7
37:16.5
37:30.7
37:47.7
38:53.0
38:53.4
39:24.3
39:41.7
39:42.2
40:55.8
40:59.8
41:07.2
41:07.5
41:10.4
41:31.0
41:35.4
42:03.3
42:37.3
42:37.3
43:05.5
43:05.5
44:27.0
44:45.0
44:51.2
44:51.3
45:31.3
45:31.3
45:34.1
46:12.2
46:12.4
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results
delay

00:28.6
01:41.9
02:32.0
02:33.0
03:32.6
03:46.9
04:14.9
04:26.8
04:58.8
05:45.6
05:50.8
06:04.9
06:11.8
06:13.8
06:34.0
06:49.3
06:49.3
06:50.1
06:53.9
07:08.1
07:25.1
08:30.4
08:30.8
09:01.7
09:19.1
09:19.6
10:33.2
10:37.2
10:44.6
10:44.9
10:47.8
11:08.4
11:12.8
11:40.7
12:14.7
12:14.7
12:42.9
12:42.9
14:04.4
14:22.4
14:28.6
14:28.7
15:08.7
15:08.7
15:11.5
15:49.6
15:49.8
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49  40/mix 15km
50 41/mix 15km
51  42/mix 15km
52 43/mix 15km
53 44/mix 15km
54 10/déti do 10 let
(55) 45/mix 15km
56  46/mix 15km
57 11/détido 10 let
58 47/mix 15km
59 48/mix 15km
60 49/mix 15km
61 50/mix 15km
62 51/mix 15km
63 52/mix 15km
64 53/mix 15km
(65) 53/mix 15km
66 55/mix 15km
67 12/détido 10 let
68 56/mix 15km
69 57/mix 15km
70 58/mix 15km
71 13/détido 10 let
72 59/mix 15km
(73) 14/détido 10 let
74 15/détido 10 let
75 60/mix 15km
76 61/mix 15km
77 16/détido 10 let
(78) 62/mix 15km
79 63/mix 15km
80 17/détido 10 let
81 18/détido 10 let
82 64/mix 15km
83 19/détido 10 let
84  65/mix 15km
85 20/détido 10 let
86 66/mix 15km
87 67/mix 15km
88 21/détido 10 let
89 68/mix 15km
90 22/détido 10 let
91  69/mix 15km
92(-1) 70/mix 15km
DNF /mix 15km
DNF /mix 15km

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

115
126
139
165
166
192
194
169
170
174
154
153
108
107
101
103
151
144
132
131
145
205
206
156
157
155
184
185
167
168
179
99
198
134
215
214
216
135
122
161
162
105
106

180
195

GABOR HORVATH
LENKA KASKOVA
VERONIKA MIZEROVA
ELEN STRANSKA
MARTINA STRANSKA
ROBIN MLICH

PETRA SEBEROVA
JAROSLAV STASTNY
LUKAS STASTNY

JANA URBANOVA
JOSEF PROSTREDNIK
PAVEL PROSTREDNIK
GABRIELLA BENEDEK
GABOR GYONGYOS|
ALEXANDRA BALOGH
BRUNO KISS

PATRICIA NAGY

PETR NECHODDOMA
NELA KREJCi

PAVEL KREJCi

BLANKA NECHODDOMOVA
MILAN LEBL

KATERINA LEBLOVA
MARTINA PROSTREDNIKOVA
ADELA PROSTREDNIKOVA
VOJTECH PROSTREDNIK
PAVOL KURILLA
TEREZA KURILLOVA
KAROLINA STRANSKA
VIKTOR STRANSKY
KAREL ZOZULAK

LAURA KRIVANKOVA
SOFIE KRIVANKOVA
TOMAS KRIVANEK
STEPAN CERNY

RADEK CERNY
VIKTORIE CERNA
ANICKA KUCHAROVA
PETR CHRISTIAN
SEBASTIAN PREMYSL SEIDL
PREMYSL SEIDL
MARYAS FILSAK

EVA FILSKOVA
FRANTISEK PISKANIN
ZSOLT JUHASZ

ADELA STOLAROVA

1982
1974
1985
2007
1979
2011
1977
1981
2010
1973
2006
1973
1994
1986
1988
1992
1993
2007
2011
1976
1979
1962
2012
1976
2011
2015
1981
1984
2011
1979
1978
2012
2011
1946
2009
1975
2013
1985
1965
2013
1977
2013
1981
1947
1980
2000

HOPI
CHOMUTOV
UJEZD NAD LESY
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
HUNIKOFF
HUNIKOFF
LANY

LANY

PRAHA

SCANIA CER
SCANIA CER
HOPI

HOPI

HOPI

HOPI

HOPI
DOBRICHOV
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
DOBRICHOV
RICANY
RICANY
SCANIA CER
SCANIA CER
SCANIA CER
HOPI HOLDING
HOPI
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
PROCTER AND GAMBLE
PRAHA

PRAHA
PRETORIUS
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

UJEZD NAD LESY
UJEZD NAD LESY
BENATKY
BENATKY
REKORD
REKORD

HOPI HOLDING
HOPI
CHOMUTOV

47:19.4
47:33.6
48:03.3
48:18.3
48:19.9
48:29.3
48:29.3
48:31.0
48:31.8
48:56.6
50:59.2
51:00.2
51:56.9
51:57.2
51:57.8
52:28.8
52:28.8
54:20.5
54:25.1
54:25.7
54:48.3
55:04.4
55:05.1
57:38.0
57:38.0
57:38.7
59:34.0
59:35.4
01:00:35.4
01:00:35.4
01:00:44.6
01:03:34.1
01:03:37.2
01:03:37.5
01:13:02.5
01:13:12.6
01:13:13.6
01:13:40.8
01:13:50.9
01:20:47.0
01:20:47.3
01:26:40.7
01:26:41.9
27:59.2
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16:56.8
17:11.0
17:40.7
17:55.7
17:57.3
18:06.7
18:06.7
18:08.4
18:09.2
18:34.0
20:36.6
20:37.6
21:34.3
21:34.6
21:35.2
22:06.2
22:06.2
23:57.9
24:02.5
24:03.1
24:25.7
24:41.8
24:42.5
27:15.4
27:15.4
27:16.1
29:111.4
29:12.8
30:12.8
30:12.8
30:22.0
33:11.5
33:14.6
33:14.9
42:39.9
42:50.0
42:51.0
43:18.2
43:28.3
50:24.4
50:24.7
56:18.1
56:19.3
-1lap
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